
 

Hanes 6 oz. Tagless T-Shirt with Pocket - White/Neutral

Product # TS98409-TS249

Features 6 oz., 100% preshrunk cotton. Tagless for
ultimate neck comfort. Double-needle stitching
throughout. Seamless rib at neck. Shoulder-to-
shoulder tape. Five-point left-chest pocket. Ash
is 99% cotton, 1% polyester; Light Steel is 90%
cotton, 10% polyester.

Specifications 1.Default imprint method. 2. Imprint Color
Options Available - Default 3. Item Colors
Available - White

Prices Include Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color
Free

Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Default
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Product Price 

Cost
/Qua
ntity

12 36 72 144 288 576

Cost
on P

$21.
91

$19.
43

$17.
38

$16.
72

$16.
05

$15.
43

Production And Shipping Time (On Net)

Production Time (10 Business Days) Shipping Time (4 Business Days)
Free Free
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