

Hanes 6 oz. Tagless T-Shirt with Pocket - White/Neutral



Product #	TS98409-TS249
Features	6 oz., 100% preshrunk cotton. Tagless for ultimate neck comfort. Double-needle stitching throughout. Seamless rib at neck. Shoulder-to-shoulder tape. Five-point left-chest pocket. Ash is 99% cotton, 1% polyester; Light Steel is 90% cotton, 10% polyester.
Specifications	1.Default imprint method. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default 3. Item Colors Available - White
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Pro	duc	t Price	е				
Co: /Qu ntit	ua	12	36	72	144	288	576
Cos		\$21. 91	\$19. 43	\$17. 38	\$16. 72	\$16. 05	\$15. 43

Production And Shipping Time (On Net)

Production Time (10 Business Days)	Shipping Time (4 Business Days)
Free	Free